
 

FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 

Moorestown, New Jersey 

CHORISTERS 

2025 Interim Schedule 

 

First Rehearsal: Wednesday, September 10 

 

Grades: 5 - 6 – 7 - 8 

 

Director:  Linda Lockart 908-797-5106 

 

Choir Mother:     Sylvia Wower 610-952-7395 

 

Accompanist:    Kathy Gunsallus   856-220-7002 

 

Regular Rehearsals: Wednesdays - 5:00 - 6:00 

 

 

 

Wed. Sep. 10     5:00   First Rehearsal 

 

Sun.  Oct.   5    9:00 Service  

 

Sun. Nov.  16      9:00    Service 

 

Wed. Nov. 26                     No Rehearsal 

 

Sun.  Dec.  14       9:00  Service 

 

Wed. Dec.  17     5:00  Regular Rehearsal 

 

Tue. Dec.     23     4:50 – 5:20  Rehearsal in Sanctuary 

                             5:20 – 5:30 Candle-lighting Rehearsal 

 

Wed. Dec.    24      3:15        Warm-up in Room 21 

        4:00 - 5:00  Service 

  

Wed. Dec.    31      No Rehearsal 

 

Wed.  Jan.      7      Rehearsals resume 

 

Remainder of the season will be scheduled later 

 
 


